Type 800 digital indicators are equipped with a 4 digit display, as
well as optional switch and analogue outputs. The sensor signal
is evaluated and indicated as pressure by the digital display.
The programming of the limit value output can be executed with
the buttons on the front or via a data cable from a computer.
Ć Ease of use
Ć All adjustments are possible from the
 front of unit

Protection cable 800.100
Data cable 800.200
Order code selection table 800. X X X X X X X
 Huba Control type 800 - Technical data subject to change - Edition 12/2012 3/5
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Dimensions in mm
Lug marking:
1 = Auxiliary power: AC ~/DC (+)
2 = Auxiliary power: AC ~/DC (-)
3 = Auxiliary power: PE
4 = Output signal (+)
5 = Output signal (-)
6 = Output signal PE
7 = Free
8 = Two-wire sensor power supply +24V
9 = Input signal (-)
10 = Input signal voltage (+)
11 = Input signal current (+)
12 = Limit value 1, NO contact
13 = Limit value 1, Change-over contact
14 = Limit value 1, NC contact
15 = Limit value 2, NO contact
16 = Limit value 2, Change-over contact
17 = Limit value 2, NC contact
Aperture
min. spacing between indicating
devices
0.8- 8 Thickness of front panel
  Huba Control type 800 - Technical data subject to change - Edition 12/20124/5
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Huba Control AG
Headquarters
Industriestrasse 17
5436 Würenlos
Telefon +41 (0) 56 436 82 00
Telefax +41 (0) 56 436 82 82
Huba Control AG
Niederlassung Deutschland
Schlattgrabenstrasse 24
72141 Walddorfhäslach
Telefon +49 (0) 7127 23 93 00
Telefax +49 (0) 7127 23 93 20
Huba Control SA
Succursale France
Rue Lavoisier
Technopôle Forbach-Sud
57602 Forbach Cedex
Téléphone   +33 (0) 387 847 300
Télécopieur +33 (0) 387 847 301
Huba Control AG
Vestiging Nederland
Hamseweg 20A
3828 AD Hoogland
Telefoon +31 (0) 33 433 03 66
Telefax +31 (0) 33 433 03 77